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Women / XB / XB 6-8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tessa McCormcack26
CCGI

9.350 9.200 9.0009.150 36.700
4 2T 3 2T 1 

1 

Alia Backlund33
CCGI

9.450 9.100 8.9009.200 36.650
3 5 2 4T 2 

2 

Eva Barber31
CCGI

9.500 8.850 8.6759.300 36.325
2 7 1 7 3 

3 

Kyrin Coilton1
United

8.900 9.200 9.2008.800 36.100
9T 2T 4T 1 4 

4 

Mackenzie Ruiz49
CCGI

8.950 9.250 8.5508.800 35.550
8 1 4T 9T 5 

5 

Paige Costa27
CCGI

9.600 9.150 9.0007.700 35.450
1 4 11 2T 6T

6T

Dakota Aguiar32
CCGI

9.250 8.900 8.9008.400 35.450
5 6 7 4T 6T

6T

Annaileen De Santiago52
CCGI

9.000 8.800 8.9008.200 34.900
7 8 8T 4T 8 

8 

Makayla Fulton3
United

8.800 8.650 8.5508.600 34.600
11 9 6 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Tanck30
CCGI

9.100 8.400 8.6008.200 34.300
6 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Bella Stuhaan50
CCGI

8.900 8.600 8.4008.200 34.100
9T 10 8T 11 11 

11 
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